24.2.2018
12:00

24.2.2018
13:00

24.2.2018
14:00

24.2.2018
15:00

24.2.2018
16:00

25.2.2018
09:00

25.2.2018
10:00

25.2.2018
11:00

25.2.2018
12:00

25.2.2018
13:00

25.2.2018
14:00

Kentta 1

Forest Jump
Wiurzburg Ultimate Wolves

Disc-O-Fever
Wer(f)wolfe

IN-GO
Forest Jump

Wirzburg Ultimate Wolves
Disc-O-Fever

Wer(f)wolfe
IN-GO

Forest Jump
Disc-O-Fever

Wiuirzburg Ultimate Wolves
Wer(f)wolfe

Disc-O-Fever
IN-GO

Wer(f)wolfe
Forest Jump

IN-GO
Wiuirzburg Ultimate Wolves

Wer(f)wolfe
Wirzburg Ultimate Wolves

]

2024-05-23 21:42:42 +02:00



